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WE 9Â° NAVIGLIO MARTESANA  (0404030B)
GORGONZOLA - 13-11-2004 - 21-11-2004

Torneo WE 9Â° NAVIGLIO MARTESANA 0404030B

Luogo GORGONZOLA  [Milano - Lombardia]
Periodo 13-11-2004 - 21-11-2004

Turni

Tipo Week-end
Sistema Swiss

Tempo di riflessione 100' /40 ms + 15' + 30"
Arbitri PALMA MAURO - 

Partecipanti 46

Sito Internet
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Elenco partecipanti
                                                 Elo  Elo   Med        Anno    Id         Id

 S   Cat   Giocatore              Fed  Reg  Pr   FIDE Ital  Avv  Perf  Nasc S  FIDE       FSI

8 1N Acunzo Domenico          ITA LOM BG 1717 0 0 1942 M 100891

32 1N Bellani Alessandro       ITA EMI PC 1862 0 0 1979 M 111269

28 CM Bernago Federico         ITA LOM MI 1999 0 0 1964 M 810061 108162

6 1N Bernasconi Roberto       ITA LOM CO 1796 0 0 1966 M 812030 100720

42 1N Bettini Massimo          ITA LOM MB 1688 0 0 1962 M 117532

12 2N Biava Pierluigi          ITA LOM BG 1679 0 0 1946 M 101656

45 2N Brenco Marco             ITA LIG GE 1724 0 0 1965 M 120636

20 1N Brigati Alessandro       ITA LOM CR 1915 0 0 1969 M 103001

10 1N Brunelli Giovanni M.     ITA LOM MI 1978 0 0 1941 M 815276 101558

27 1N Cambieri Mario           ITA LOM BG 1784 0 0 1959 M 105524

9 1N Carbone Lorenzo          ITA LOM MI 1908 0 0 1946 M 809829 101425

14 1N Cartella Giovanni        ITA SIC ME 1909 0 0 1950 M 102123

13 1N Casartelli Fabio         ITA LOM MI 1805 0 0 1958 M 102122

11 1N Colombo Fabio            ITA LOM MI 1814 0 0 1973 M 101641

18 1N Crippa Mario             ITA LOM MI 1874 0 0 1951 M 102391

30 2N D'Aulisa Francesco       ITA LOM VA 1658 0 0 1946 M 110829

4 1N De Francisci Lorenzo     ITA LOM MI 1652 0 0 1948 M 100154

43 1N De La Pena Elmer         ITA LOM MI 1862 0 0 1960 M 118111

19 1N De Santis MassimilianoITA LOM MI 1961 0 0 1965 M 815187 102497

15 1N Delle Fave Fabio         ITA LOM MB 1801 0 0 1974 M 102124

34 2N Di Paola Antonio         ITA LOM MI 1688 0 0 1968 M 112416

25 1N Faccio Fabio             ITA LOM MI 1814 0 0 1964 M 104591

44 2N Franzini Stefano         ITA LOM SO 1661 0 0 1963 M 120124

41 2N Giovannini Stefano       ITA LOM MI 1673 0 0 1987 M 117521

31 2N Idili Leonardo           ITA LOM MI 1715 0 0 1947 M 111088

22 2N Mei Gianluca             ITA LOM MI 1787 0 0 1970 M 104437

23 1N Milan Paolo              ITA LOM MI 1928 0 0 1965 M 818798 104442

29 CM Molteni Costantino       ITA LOM BG 1965 0 0 1968 M 815764 109784

40 1N Murli Almerico           ITA LOM LO 1872 0 0 1964 M 117415

7 1N Napoli Ferdinando        ITA LOM CO 1844 0 0 1957 M 100727

16 1N Olivo Mario              ITA LOM MI 1805 0 0 1936 M 815772 102127

26 2N Paolini Novello Massimo  ITA LOM MI 1733 0 0 1964 M 104605

37 2N Potenza Gaetano          ITA EMI PC 1706 0 0 1975 M 114785

35 2N Pulcini Giorgio          ITA LOM BG 1602 0 0 1988 M 114153

21 2N Raffaldi Fabrizio        ITA LOM LO 1727 0 0 1976 M 104429

1 1N Regorda Vittorio         ITA LOM MB 1820 0 0 1955 M 100131

24 1N Riboldi Raffaele         ITA LOM MI 1778 0 0 1962 M 104571

39 2N Rinaldo Andrea           ITA LOM MI 1700 0 0 1964 M 117353

33 2N Riva Carlo               ITA LOM MI 1655 0 0 1958 M 112398

2 1N Ronconi Fausto           ITA LOM MB 1703 0 0 1952 M 100133

5 1N Saccani Ettore           ITA LOM MI 1790 0 0 1958 M 100693

17 1N Santelli Francesco       ITA LOM MI 1783 0 0 1953 M 102128

36 2N Savarese Vincenzo        ITA LOM MI 1736 0 0 1954 M 114446

3 1N Squillante Michele       ITA LOM VA 1751 0 0 1945 M 100134

46 1N Tafur Abel               ITA LOM MI 1900 0 0 1966 M 122944

38 1N Virzi Ettore             ITA LOM MI 1829 0 0 1970 M 116752
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Variazioni Elo Italia
                                      Elo   N  Pun  Pun               Med        Anno    ID     

 S   Cat   Giocatore             Fed  FSI   P  Fat  Att  W-We   Var   Avv. Perf  Nasc S  FSI    

8 1N Acunzo Domenico          ITA 1717 0 0.00 0.00 0 21 0 1942 M 100891

32 1N Bellani Alessandro       ITA 1862 0 0.00 0.00 0 18 0 1979 M 111269

42 1N Bettini Massimo          ITA 1688 0 0.00 0.00 0 27 0 1962 M 117532

12 2N Biava Pierluigi          ITA 1679 0 0.00 0.00 0 39 0 1946 M 101656

45 2N Brenco Marco             ITA 1724 0 0.00 0.00 0 84 0 1965 M 120636

20 1N Brigati Alessandro       ITA 1915 0 0.00 0.00 0 36 0 1969 M 103001

27 1N Cambieri Mario           ITA 1784 0 0.00 0.00 0 45 0 1959 M 105524

14 1N Cartella Giovanni        ITA 1909 0 0.00 0.00 0 -21 0 1950 M 102123

13 1N Casartelli Fabio         ITA 1805 0 0.00 0.00 0 -9 0 1958 M 102122

11 1N Colombo Fabio            ITA 1814 0 0.00 0.00 0 15 0 1973 M 101641

18 1N Crippa Mario             ITA 1874 0 0.00 0.00 0 12 0 1951 M 102391

30 2N D'Aulisa Francesco       ITA 1658 0 0.00 0.00 0 24 0 1946 M 110829

4 1N De Francisci Lorenzo     ITA 1652 0 0.00 0.00 0 45 0 1948 M 100154

43 1N De La Pena Elmer         ITA 1862 0 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 1960 M 118111

15 1N Delle Fave Fabio         ITA 1801 0 0.00 0.00 0 -3 0 1974 M 102124

34 2N Di Paola Antonio         ITA 1688 0 0.00 0.00 0 15 0 1968 M 112416

25 1N Faccio Fabio             ITA 1814 0 0.00 0.00 0 -3 0 1964 M 104591

44 2N Franzini Stefano         ITA 1661 0 0.00 0.00 0 54 0 1963 M 120124

41 2N Giovannini Stefano       ITA 1673 0 0.00 0.00 0 -3 0 1987 M 117521

31 2N Idili Leonardo           ITA 1715 0 0.00 0.00 0 -36 0 1947 M 111088

22 2N Mei Gianluca             ITA 1787 0 0.00 0.00 0 -15 0 1970 M 104437

40 1N Murli Almerico           ITA 1872 0 0.00 0.00 0 -6 0 1964 M 117415

7 1N Napoli Ferdinando        ITA 1844 0 0.00 0.00 0 18 0 1957 M 100727

26 2N Paolini Novello Massimo  ITA 1733 0 0.00 0.00 0 3 0 1964 M 104605

37 2N Potenza Gaetano          ITA 1706 0 0.00 0.00 0 -6 0 1975 M 114785

35 2N Pulcini Giorgio          ITA 1602 0 0.00 0.00 0 33 0 1988 M 114153

21 2N Raffaldi Fabrizio        ITA 1727 0 0.00 0.00 0 15 0 1976 M 104429

1 1N Regorda Vittorio         ITA 1820 0 0.00 0.00 0 39 0 1955 M 100131

24 1N Riboldi Raffaele         ITA 1778 0 0.00 0.00 0 45 0 1962 M 104571

39 2N Rinaldo Andrea           ITA 1700 0 0.00 0.00 0 48 0 1964 M 117353

33 2N Riva Carlo               ITA 1655 0 0.00 0.00 0 18 0 1958 M 112398

2 1N Ronconi Fausto           ITA 1703 0 0.00 0.00 0 -36 0 1952 M 100133

5 1N Saccani Ettore           ITA 1790 0 0.00 0.00 0 -39 0 1958 M 100693

17 1N Santelli Francesco       ITA 1783 0 0.00 0.00 0 15 0 1953 M 102128

36 2N Savarese Vincenzo        ITA 1736 0 0.00 0.00 0 -24 0 1954 M 114446

3 1N Squillante Michele       ITA 1751 0 0.00 0.00 0 -15 0 1945 M 100134

46 1N Tafur Abel               ITA 1900 0 0.00 0.00 0 6 0 1966 M 122944

38 1N Virzi Ettore             ITA 1829 0 0.00 0.00 0 3 0 1970 M 116752
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